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UNC Workgroup 0452 Agenda 

Introduction of the Planning and Advanced Reservation of Capacity 
Agreement (PARCA) 

10:30 Wednesday 28 August 2013 

at Consort House, 6 Homer Road, Solihull B91 3QQ 
 

(Directions to Consort House) 
 
 

1.0 Review of Minutes and Actions  

2.0 Discussion 

2.1 Modification 

2.2 Draft Contract 

2.3 Process Flows 

3.0 Legal Text                                                             

4.0 Diary Planning for Workgroup 

 
Action Table – Workgroup 0452 

 
Action 

Ref 
Meeting Date Minute 

Ref 
Action Owner Status 

Update 
0452/ 
0601 

 
06/06/13 

 
2.1 Incremental Capacity - 

Provide examples as to 
how pricing would work in 
various instances. 

 
National Grid 

NTS (MW) 

 
Carried 
forward 
 

0452/ 
0701 

 
04/07/13 

 
2.1 

Process Flows - Review 
timescales, terms and 
activities in respect of 
each Phase. 

National Grid 
NTS 

(MW/RA) 

 
Carried 
forward 
 

0452/ 
0702 

 
04/07/13 

 
2.2 

Licence/Methodology 
Change Consultations – 
Consider realignment. 

 
Ofgem (AW) 

 
Carried 
forward 
 

0452/ 
0704 

 
04/07/13 

 
3.2 Technical Options Report - 

Provide an example for 
review. 

National Grid 
NTS (SP) 

 
Pending 

 


