UNC Workgroup 0452 Agenda Introduction of the Planning and Advanced Reservation of Capacity Agreement (PARCA)

10:30 Wednesday 28 August 2013

at Consort House, 6 Homer Road, Solihull B91 3QQ

(Directions to Consort House)

- 1.0 Review of Minutes and Actions
- 2.0 Discussion
 - 2.1 Modification
 - 2.2 Draft Contract
 - 2.3 Process Flows
- 3.0 Legal Text
- 4.0 Diary Planning for Workgroup

Action Table - Workgroup 0452

Action Ref	Meeting Date	Minute Ref	Action	Owner	Status Update
0452/ 0601	06/06/13	2.1	Incremental Capacity - Provide examples as to how pricing would work in various instances.	National Grid NTS (MW)	Carried forward
0452/ 0701	04/07/13	2.1	Process Flows - Review timescales, terms and activities in respect of each Phase.	National Grid NTS (MW/RA)	Carried forward
0452/ 0702	04/07/13	2.2	Licence/Methodology Change Consultations – Consider realignment.	Ofgem (AW)	Carried forward
0452/ 0704	04/07/13	3.2	Technical Options Report - Provide an example for review.	National Grid NTS (SP)	Pending

Please contact the Joint Office if you wish to use teleconference facilities for this meeting

Contact Details: enquiries@gasgovernance.co.uk
Papers available at: www.gasgovernance.co.uk